Meals: $8.00

*All meals are subject to change

Dine-In Lunch: 11:30 AM - 1 PM
Supper: 4:45 - 6 PM

January 2023

Meal delivery orders: Please call ext. 100 by 11 a.m. for weekdays;
Weekend orders must be placed by Friday at 11 a.m.

Lunch Sunday 1/1/2023

Meatloaf with Ketchup Glaze
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes

Lunch Monday 1/2/2023

Pulled Pork on a Bun
Tator Tots

Lunch Tuesday 1/3/2023

Beef Pot Roast
Red Potatoes

Lunch Wednesday 1/4/2023

Bratwurst on a Bun
German Potato Salad

Lunch Thursday 1/5/2023

Honey Glazed Ham
Candied Yams

Lunch Friday 1/6/2023

BBQ Chicken Breast
Scalloped Potatoes

Lunch Saturday 1/7/2023

Hamburger Steak with Gravy
Baked Potato w/ Butter and Sour Cream

Lima Beans Creamed Corn Carrots Sauerkraut Green Beans California Blend Pea Salad
Peach Pie Spice Cake with Cream Cheese Frosting Peanut Butter Cookie Oreo Cheesecake Cherry Cobbler Bread Pudding with Carmel Sauce Cinnamon Baked Apples with Vanilla Ice Cream
Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper:
Cream of Tomato Soup Goulash Breaded Chicken Patty on a Bun Turkey Ala King over Biscuit Cheese Quesadilla w/ Shredded Lettuce Fish with Cheese on Bun w/ Tartar Sauce Ham and Potato Bake
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Italian Blend Sweet Potato Fries Capri Blend and Tomato Macaroni and Cheese Brussels Sprouts with Bacon
Cottage Cheese Ice Cream Pickled Beets Lemon Meringue Pie Refried Beans Creamy Coleslaw Frosted Strawberry Cupcake
Chocolate Layer Dessert Banana Pudding with Vanilla Wafers Corn Salad with Red Pepper and Onion Ranger Cookie
Chocolate/ Chocolate Chip Cake
Lunch Sunday 1/8/2023 Lunch Monday 1/9/2023 Lunch Tuesday 1/10/2023 Lunch Wednesday 1/11/2023 Lunch Thursday 1/12/2023 Lunch Friday 1/13/2023 Lunch Saturday 1/14/2023
Honey Glazed Pork Loin Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce Country Fried Steak with Gravy Salmon Chicken Fajitas BBQ Ribs Beef Tips in Gravy

Au Gratin Potatoes
Oriental Vegetables
Pumpkin Pie with Whipped Topping

Supper:
Grilled Turkey and Swiss Cheese

Sandwich

Potato Chips
Cranberry Sauce
Blueberry Cheesecake

Italian Blend Vegetables
Red Velvet Cake with Frosting

Supper:

Broccoli Cheese Soup

Chicken Salad Sandwich on Wheat
Ice Cream

Mashed Potatoes
Carrots
Chocolate Chip Cookie

Supper:

Enchillada Bake

Refried Beans

Tossed Salad with Dressing
Banana Bread

Baked Potato with Butter and Sour Cream
Creamed Spinach
Butterfinger Dessert

Supper:
Chili

Hot Dog on a Bun
French Fries
Rice Krispy Square

Corn
Apple Cobbler

Supper:

Mushroom Swiss Burger on a Bun
Onion Rings

Creamy Coleslaw

Peanut Butter Pie

Baked Beans
Potato Salad
Pineapple Upside Down Cake

Supper:

Tator Tot Casserole

Green Beans with Almond and Onion
Snickerdoodle Cookie

Buttered Noodles
Mixed Vegetables
Baked Spiced Peaches with Vanilla Ice Cream

Supper:
Sweet and Sour Chicken Breast

Rice
Lima Beans
Butterscotch Bar

Lunch Sunday 1/15/2023

Apple Butter Pork Loin

Lunch Monday 1/16/2023

Lasagna

Lunch Tuesday 1/17/2023

Open Face Hot Turkey Sandwich

Lunch Wednesday 1/18/2023

Lunch Thursday 1/19/2023

Beef Soft Shell Taco with Lettuce/

Cheesesteak Stuffed Pepper

Lunch Friday 1/20/2023

BBQ Pork Chop

Lunch Saturday 1/21/2023

Bacon Wrapped Beef

Yams Tossed Salad with Dressing Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy Cheese/Tomato/Sour Cream Wild Rice Blend Scalloped Potatoes Red Potatoes
Asparagus Carrot cake with Cream Cheese Frosting Carrots Refried Beans Peach Cobbler Buttered Peas Stewed Tomatoes
Pecan Pie Oatmeal Cookie Churro Candy Bar Baked Spiced Apricots
Supper: r:
Supper: Chicken Tenders Supper: Supper: Chicken Alfredo over Fettuccine Supper: Supper:
Vegetable Soup French Fries Catfish w/ Tartar Sauce Loaded Potato Soup Broccoli Cabbage Roll Baked Ziti with Italian Sausage
Egg Salad Sandwich Capri Blend Macaroni and Cheese Turkey and Cheese Sandwich on Chocolate Cream Pie Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy Italian Blend Vegetables
Potato Chips Ice Cream Creamy Coleslaw Wheat w/ Lettuce and Tomato Slice Peanut Butter Blossom Cookie Cherry Jell-O Poke Cake
White Cupcake with Frosting and Butterscotch Pudding with Topping Chocolate Chip Bars
Sprinkles
Lunch Sunday 1/22/2023 Lunch Monday 1/23/2023 Lunch Tuesday 1/24/2023 Lunch Wednesday 1/25/2023 Lunch Thursday 1/26/2023 Lunch Friday 1/27/2023 Lunch Saturday 1/28/2023
Fried Chicken Sweet and Sour Pork Swiss Steak with Tomatoes Roast Turkey Ham and Bean Soup BBQ Meatballs Polish Sausage w/ Pepper and Onions
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy Rice Pilaf Baked Potato w/ Butter and Sour Cream | Stuffing Carrots Au Gratin Potatoes Fried Potatoes
Corn Mixed Vegetables Tossed Salad w/ Dressing Green Bean Casserole Blueberry Cobbler Broccoli Sauerkraut
Apple Pie Pumpkin Cake with Cream Cheese Sugar Cookie Caramel Brownie Frosted Banana Cake Baked Spiced Pears
Frosting Supper:
Supper: Supper: Supper: Pizza Supper: Supper:
Hot Ham and Cheese Sandwich Supper: Tuna & Noodles Pork Tenderloin on Bun Tossed Salad Vegetable Beef Stew Chicken and Wild Rice Casserole
Potato Chips Sloppy Joe on a Bun Buttered Peas French Fries Peanut Butter Bars Cottage Cheese California Blend
Creamy Coleslaw Tator Tots Cherry Turnover Carrot Raisin Salad : :
Lemon Bar Pickled Beets Oreo Cream Pie No Bake Cookie Rainbow Cake
Ice Cream
Lunch Sunday 1/29/2023 Lunch Monday 1/30/2023 Lunch Tuesday 1/31/2023
Meatloaf with Ketchup Glaze Pulled Pork on a Bun Beef Pot Roast
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes Tator Tots Red Potatoes
Lima Beans Creamed Corn Carrots
Peach Pie Spice Cake with Cream Cheese Frosting Peanut Butter Cookie
Supper: Supper: Supper:
Cream of Tomato Soup Goulash Breaded Chicken Patty on a Bun
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Italian Blend Sweet Potato Fries
Cottage Cheese Ice Cream Pickled Beets

Chocolate Layer Dessert

Banana Pudding with Vanilla Wafers




